
Department (or academic equivalent) Unit Head Unit Head contact  Faculty 

Biology Wilkie, Mike mwilkie@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Chemistry and Biochemistry MacNeil, Stephen smacneil@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Communication Studies Rambukkana, Nathan nrambukkana@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Criminology Hodgkinson, Tarah thodgkinson@wlu.ca Faculty of Human and Social Sciences 

Cultural Analysis & Social Theory Bird, Greg gbird@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Economics Chan, Wing wchan@wlu.ca Lazaridis School 

English & Film Studies Kilbourn, Russell rkillbourn@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Geography & Environmental Studies Byrne, Mary-Lou mlbyrne@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Health Sciences Shankardass, Ketan kshankardass@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

History Chiasson, Blaine bchiasson@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Kinesiology & Physical Education Hazell, Tom thazell@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Management Wilner, Sarah swilner@wlu.ca Lazaridis School 

Mathematics Reesor, Mark mreesor@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Music Barber, Kimberly kbarber@wlu.ca Faculty of Music 

Physics and Computer Science Chiu, Bernard bchiu@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Political Science Perrella, Andrea aperrella@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Psychology Buehler, Roger rbuehler@wlu.ca Faculty of Science 

Religion & Culture Pries, Edmund epries@wlu.ca Faculty of Arts 

Social Justice & Community Engagement Murphy, Brenda bmurphy@wlu.ca Faculty of Liberal Arts 

Social Work Woodford, Michael mwoodford@wlu.ca Lyle Hallman Faculty of Social Work 
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